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Name

D. Montez Carter
Janice Dunn
Jason Smith, MD
Daniel Powell
Tanya Adcock
Kimberly Tyler
Casey Allen-Hayes
Joseph Hancock
Donald Southard

Cynthia Davis

Title

Director; Secretary; SMHCS President & CEO
Treasurer; Chief Financial Officer

Chief Medical Officer

Former Officer; Interim CFO (through 10/2021)
President, Good Samaritan Hospital

Director of Nursing

Pharmacy Manager

Pharmacist

Registered Nurse

Rehabilitation Manager

W-2 Compensation
$656,027
$402,730
$388,108
$319,976
$284,622
$156,469
$146,085
$130,709
$118,398

$117,484




